
S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 CURRICULUM CURRICULUM BLUEFISH-NUR. NUR EUPHEUS
2 ART AESTHETIC  ARTS-A NUR KIRTI PUB.

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 CURRICULUM CURRICULUM BLUEFISH-LKG LKG EUPHEUS
2 ART AESTHETIC  ARTS-B LKG KIRTI PUB.

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 CURRICULUM CURRICULUM BLUEFISH-UKG UKG EUPHEUS
2 ART AESTHETIC  ARTS-C UKG KIRTI PUB.
3 PUNJABI AKHAR RATAN UKG PARAMVIR
4 PUNJABI W/B SHABAD SULEKH-2 UKG PACEMAKER

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 CURRICULUM CURRICULUM BLUEFISH-1 1 EUPHEUS
2 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-1 1 DIVINE READS
3 PUNJABI PUNJABI  SHABAD MALA 1 PACEMAKER 
4 PUNJABI W/B SHABAD RACHNA 1 PARAMVIR
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S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULUM BLUEFISH-2 2 EUPHEUS
2 PUNJABI NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI PATHMALA-0 2 PACEMAKER 
3 PUNJABI W/B PBI. SULEKH PERVASHIKA 2 PARAMVIR
4 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-2 2 DIVINE READS

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULUM AMBERWOOD-3 3 EUPHEUS
2 PUNJABI NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI PATHMALA- 3 3 PACEMAKER 
3 PUNJABI VYAKARAN NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI VYAKARAN-1 3 PACEMAKER 
4 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-3 3 DIVINE READS

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULUM AMBERWOOD-4 4 EUPHEUS
2 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-4 4 DIVINE READS
3 PUNJABI VYAKARAN NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI VYAAKARAN-4 4 PACEMAKER 
4 PUNJABI NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI PATHMALA- 4 4 PACEMAKER 

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULUM AMBERWOOD-5 5 EUPHEUS
2 PUNJABI NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI PATHMALA- 5 5 PACEMAKER 
3 PUNJABI VYAKARAN NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI VYAKARAN-5 5 PACEMAKER 
4 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-5 5 DIVINE READS
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S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH READER 21st CENTURY ENG.-6 6 BURLINGTON
2 BBC (ENGLISH GRAMMAR) BBC-6 6 BRAJINDRA
3 MATHEMATICS MATHS TEXTBOOK-6 6 NCERT
4 MATHS WORKBOOK ASPIRING MATHS-6 6 KIPS
5 SCIENCE FIESTA-6 6 HEADWORD
6 SOCIAL SCIENCE EXCELLENCE IN SOCIAL SCIENCE-6 6 PRACHI
7 HINDI READER SUBODH HINDI PATH MALA-6 6 INTELLICA
8 HINDI VYAKARAN VYAKARAN SANCHIYA-6 6 INTELLICA
9 PUNJABI READER NAZZ MEHAK PUNJBAI PATH MALA-6 6 PACEMAKER

10 PUNJABI VYAKARAN NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI VYAKARAN-6 6 PACEMAKER
11 COMPUTER GROW WITH I.T.-6 6 HEADWORD
12 GK LET's EXPLORE-6 6 INTELLICA
13 DIVINTY THE SIKH HISTORY-6 6 DIVINE READS
14 ART ASTHETIC ARTS-6 6 KIRTI
15 MORAL SCIENCE VALUE FOREVER-6 6 PARAMVIR

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH READER 21st CENTURY ENG.-7 7 BURLINGTON
2 BBC (ENGLISH GRAMMAR) BBC-7 7 BRAJINDRA
3 MATHEMATICS MATHS TEXTBOOK-7 7 NCERT
4 MATHS WORKBOOK ASPIRING MATHS-7 7 KIPS
5 SCIENCE FIESTA-7 7 HEADWORD
6 SOCIAL SCIENCE EXCELLENCE IN SOCIAL SCIENCE-7 7 PRACHI
7 HINDI READER SUBODH HINDI PATH MALA-7 7 INTELLICA
8 HINDI VYAKARAN VYAKARAN SANCHIYA-7 7 INTELLICA
9 PUNJABI READER NAZZ MEHAK PUNJBAI PATH MALA-7 7 PACEMAKER

10 PUNJABI VYAKARAN NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI VYAKARAN-7 7 PACEMAKER
11 COMPUTER GROW WITH I.T.-7 7 HEADWORD
12 GK LET's EXPLORE-7 7 INTELLICA
13 DIVINTY THE SIKH HISTORY-7 7 DIVINE READS
14 ART ASTHETIC ARTS-7 7 KIRTI
15 MORAL SCIENCE VALUE FOREVER-7 7 PARAMVIR
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S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH READER 21st CENTURY ENG.-8 8 BURLINGTON
2 BBC (ENGLISH GRAMMAR) BBC-8 8 BRAJINDRA
3 MATHEMATICS MATHS TEXTBOOK-8 8 NCERT
4 MATHS WORKBOOK ASPIRING MATHS-8 8 KIPS
5 SCIENCE FIESTA-8 8 HEADWORD
6 SOCIAL SCIENCE EXCELLENCE IN SOCIAL SCIENCE-8 8 PRACHI
7 HINDI READER SUBODH HINDI PATH MALA-8 8 INTELLICA
8 HINDI VYAKARAN VYAKARAN SANCHIYA-8 8 INTELLICA
9 PUNJABI READER NAZZ MEHAK PUNJBAI PATH MALA-8 8 PACEMAKER

10 PUNJABI VYAKARAN NAZZ MEHAK PUNJABI VYAKARAN-8 8 PACEMAKER
11 COMPUTER GROW WITH I.T.-8 8 HEADWORD
12 GK LET's EXPLORE-8 8 INTELLICA
13 DIVINTY THE SIKH HISTORY-8 8 DIVINE READS
14 ART ASTHETIC ARTS-8 8 KIRTI
15 MORAL SCIENCE VALUE FOREVER-8 8 PARAMVIR
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S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH ENGLISH LITERATURE-9 9 CBSE
2 ENGLISH ENG. MAIN COURSE BOOK-9 9 CBSE
3 BBC (ENGLISH GRAMMAR) BBC COMMUNICATE-9 9 BRAJINDRA
4 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK-9 9 NCERT
5 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK SMART MIND MATHEMATICS-9 9 VK PUB.
6 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK SCIENCE TEXTBOOK-9 9 NCERT
7 SCIENCE REFERENCE BOOK BIOLOGY-9 9 S. CHAND
8 SCIENCE REFERENCE BOOK PHYSICS-9 9 S. CHAND
9 SCIENCE  REFERENCE BOOK CHEMISTRY-9 9 S. CHAND

10 SCIENCE PRACTICAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL-9 9 RACHNA SAGAR
11 HISTORY INDIA AND CONTEMORARY WORLD-I 9 NCERT
12 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPRARY INDIA-I 9 NCERT
13 POLITICAL SCIENCE DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-I 9 NCERT
14 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS-9 9 NCERT
15 HINDI READER SAPARSH-9 9 NCERT
16 HINDI READER SANCHIAN-9 9 NCERT
17 HINDI VYA. SARTHAK HINDI VYAKARAN-9 9 NEW SARASWATI
18 PUNJABI READER VANGI-9 9 SP
19 PUNJABI READER SAHIT MALA -9 9 SP
20 PUNJABI VYA. PUNJABI VYA. ATE LEKH RACHNA-9 9 SP
21 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EXCEL IN I.T.-9 9 CREATIVE KIDS
22 ART AESTHETICS ART-9 9 KIRTI PUBLICATION
23 PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAINSTREAMING HEALTH & PHY. EDU.-9 9 RD PUBLICATION
24 MORAL SCIENCE VALUE FOREVER-9 9 PARAMVIR
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S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASS PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH ENGLISH LITERATURE-10 10 CBSE
2 ENGLISH ENG. MAIN COURSE BOOK-10 10 CBSE
3 BBC (ENGLISH GRAMMAR) BBC COMMUNICATE-10 10 BRAJINDRA 
4 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK-10 10 NCERT
5 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK SMART MIND MATHEMATICS-10 10 VK PUB.
6 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK NCERT SCIENCE-10 10 NCERT
7 SCIENCE REFERENCE BOOK BIOLOGY-10 10 S. CHAND 
8 SCIENCE REFERENCE BOOK PHYSICS-10 10 S. CHAND 
9 SCIENCE REFERENCE BOOK CHEMISTRY-10 10 S. CHAND 

10 SCIENCE PRACTICAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL-10 10 RACHNA SAGAR
11 HISTORY INDIA AND CONTEMORARY WORLD-II 10 NCERT
12 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPRARY INDIA-II 10 NCERT
13 POLITICAL SCIENCE DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-II 10 NCERT
14 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS-10 10 NCERT
15 HINDI READER SAPARSH-10 10 NCERT
16 HINDI READER SANCHIAN-10 10 NCERT
17 HINDI VYA. SARTHAK HINDI VYAKARAN-10 10 NEW SARASWATI
18 PIUNJABI READER VANGI-10 10 SP
19 PUNJABI READER SAHIT MALA -10 10 SP
20 PUNJABI VYA. PUNJABI VYA. ATE LEKH RACHNA-10 10 SP
21 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EXCEL IN I.T.-10 10 CREATIVE KIDS
22 ARTS AESTHETICS ART-10 10 KIRTI PUBLICATION
23 PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAINSTREAMING HEALTH & PHY. EDU.-10 10 RD PUBLICATION
24 MORAL SCIENCE VALUE FOREVER-10 10 PARAMVIR
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Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH READER HORNBIL-11 11 NCERT
2 ENGLISH READER SNAP SHORT-11 11 NCERT
3 BBC BBC -11 11 BRAJINDRA
4 PHYSICS PHYSICS TEXTBOOK-11 11 NCERT
5 PHYSICS REFERENCE BOOK SIMPLIFIED PHYSICS-11 11 DHANPAT RAI
6 PHYSICS PRACTICAL BOOK XACT DINESH PHYSICS PRACTICAL-11 11 DINESH
7 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK-11 11 NCERT
8 CHEMISTRY REFERENCE BOOK CHEMISTRY MODERN ABC -11 11 MODERN
9 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL BOOK ABC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-11 11 MODERN

10 BIO BIO TEXTBOOK-11 11 NCERT
11 BIO REFERENCE BOOK ELEMENTARY BIO-11 11 TRUEMAN
12 BIO PRACTICAL BOOK BIO PRACTICAL-11 11 EVERGREEN
13 HISTORY THEMES IN WORLD HISTORY-11 11 NCERT
14 POLITICAL SCIENCE INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT WORK-11 11 NCERT
15 POLITICAL SCIENCE POLITICAL THEORY-11 11 NCERT
16 PSYCHOLOGY TEXTBOOK OF PSYCHOLOGY-11 11 NCERT
17 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK OF MATHEMATICS-11 11 NCERT
18 MATHEMATICS SMART MIND MATHEMATICS-11 11 VK
19 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO. PRACTICES-11 11 NCERT
20 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO. PRACTICES WITH PYTHON (065) (PREETI ARORA)-11 11 SULTAN CHAND
21 PUNJABI LAZMI PUNJABI-11 11 SP 
22 ECONOMICS MICRO ECONOMICS & STATISTICS-11 11 NCERT
23 ECONOMICS MICRO ECONOMICS & STATISTICS-11 11 T.R. JAIN
24 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY P-1&2-11 11 NCERT
25 ACCOUNTANCY APC BOOKS ACCOUNTANCY-11 11 D.K. GOEL
26 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSSINESS STUDIES-11 11 NCERT
27 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSSINESS STUDIES (BY POONAM GANDHI)-11 11 VK(POONAM GANDHI)

28 PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEXTBOOK & PRACTICAL  OF PHY. EDUCATION-11 11 RD
29 MUSIC SANGEET ANAND 11 VISHAL
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Sn SUBJECT BOOK NAME STD. PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH FLAMINGO-12 12 NCERT
2 ENGLISH VISTAS-12 12 NCERT
3 BBC BBC -12 12 BRAJINDRA
4 PHYSICS PHYSICS TEXTBOOK (P-1 & 2)-12 12 NCERT
5 PHYSICS REFERENCE BOOK SIMPLIFIED PHYSICS-12 12 DHANPAT RAI
6 PHYSICS PRACTICAL BOOK XACT PHYSICS PRACTICAL-11 12 DINESH
7 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK (P-1 & 2)-12 12 NCERT
8 CHEMISTRY REFERENCE BOOK MODERN ABC CHEMISTRY-12 12 MODERN
9 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL BOOK ABC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-12 12 MODERN

10 BIO BIO TEXTBOOK-12 12 NCERT
11 BIO REFERENCE BOOK ELEMENTARY BIO-12 12 TRUEMAN
12 BIO PRACTICAL BOOK BIO PRACTICAL-12 12 EVERGREEN
13 HISTORY THEMES IN INDIAN HISTORY (P-1,2,3)-12 12 NCERT
14 POLITICAL SCIENCE CONTEMPORARY WORLD POLITICS-12 12 NCERT
15 POLITICAL SCIENCE POL. IN INDIA SINCE INDEPENDENCE-12 12 NCERT
16 PSYCHOLOGY INTRODUCING OF PSYCHOLOGY-12 12 NCERT
17 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK OF MATHEMATICS (P-1&2)-12 12 NCERT
18 MATHEMATICS SMART MIND MATHEMATICS-12 12 VK 
19 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO.PRACTICES-12 12 NCERT
20 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO. PRACTICES WITH PHYTHON (065)      (PREETI ARORA)-12 12 SULTAN CHAND
21 PUNJABI LAZMI PUNJABI-12 12 SP 
22 ECONOMICS MICRO ECO. INDIAN ECO. DEVELOP.-12 12 NCERT
23 ECONOMICS MICRO ECO. INDIAN ECO. DEVELOP.-12 12 T.R. JAIN
24 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY P-1&2-12 12 NCERT
25 ACCOUNTANCY APC BOOKS ACCOUNTANCY (P-1,2,3)-12 12 D.K. GOEL
26 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSSINESS STUDIES-1-12 12 NCERT
27 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSSINESS STUDIES-2-12 12 NCERT
28 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSSINESS STUDIES (BY POONAM GANDHI)-12 12 VK (POONAM GANDHI)

29 PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEXTBOOK & PRACTICAL OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION-12 12 RD
30 MUSIC SANGEET ANAND 12 VISHAL
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